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bilirubin, total
glucose
totalprotein
magnesium

Gertificate

We confirm that you have participated in the survey for clinical chemical analytes in serum.

You have met the requirements of the survey for the following
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bilirubin, direc't
creatinine
albumin
AST

analytes:

cholesterol
triglycerides
potassium
ALT

(4)
(3)
(1 )
(1 )

This certificate is valid until the end of November 2013.
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The number in parentheses characterizes the analytical method used.
The assignment of the number to the respective method and/or the respective instrument
is to be taken from the total evaluation.

R e f e r e n z i n s t i t u t


